
2
2 2

2
2 2

2 2

2
2

2
2

2
2 2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2
2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

22
2

2
2

2

2
22

2
2

2 2 2

2 2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2 2

2 2

22

2

2

2
2

y

y
y

y y y y y y

y
y

y

y

y y y

y

y

yy

y

y
yy

y

y y

y
y

y

y
y
y

y

y

y

yy
y

y

y
yy

y
y y

y
y
y
y

y
y
y
y

y
y

y

y y

y
y y

y
y
y

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2
2

2
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

ó
óóó

ó
ó

ó
óó óó

ó

óó

ó

óóó óó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó

óó

óó

óó óó

óó
ó
ó

ó

() () ()

()

()
()

()

88

!

!

!

!

â
!

!

â

â

!

!

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

â

!

!

!

â
â

!! âU

â
! â!

88

!

!

!

âU

â

â

â

!

âU ÑÓ

!

?>

ÑÜ

Ñ·¿
Ñ·¿

Ñ·¿

Ñ·¿

Úð

Ñ·¿

Ñ·¿

Ñ·¿

Ñ·¿

!A

!A

DIV A
DIV Z

DIV W

DIV U

DIV F DIV M

Burney Frank

Haypress

Zulu Fires Hooligan

Chimney

Katimiin
No Fly Zone
(Sep 16-25)

Tishawnik
No Fly Zone
(Sep 2-11)

Inam No Fly Zone
(Aug 16-25)

Chimney
Rock

Little
Medicine

Hayp ress Creek

Clear Creek

RockCreek

D illo
nCreek

Elk Creek

Ind ependence Creek

North Fork Salmon River

North ForkDillonCreek

B r
i dg

e C
ree

k

Steinacher Creek

Wooley Creek

Ukonom Creek

Camp Creek
Salmon River

Kl
am

ath

Ri
ve

r

Ukonom

English
Peak

DP-60

DP-90

DP-44

H-1

H-3

DP-110

DP-120

West Zone
Repeater

DP-130

H-101

DP-95
H-10

H-4
DP-15

H-9

DP-18 DP-16

H-11

H-14

DP-220

Wooly
Spike

DP-190

Spike
Staging

Buckhorn
Check

Coon
Check

Dillon
Check

ICP

Medicine
Check

Ukonom
Check Marble

Check

123°7'W

123°7'W

123°9'W

123°9'W

123°11'W

123°11'W

123°13'W

123°13'W

123°15'W

123°15'W

123°17'W

123°17'W

123°19'W

123°19'W

123°21'W

123°21'W

123°23'W

123°23'W

123°25'W

123°25'W

123°27'W

123°27'W

123°29'W

123°29'W

123°31'W

123°31'W

123°33'W

123°33'W

123°35'W

123°35'W

123°37'W

123°37'W

123°39'W

123°39'W

123°41'W

123°41'W123°43'W

41
°44

'N

41
°43

'N

41
°42

'N

41
°41

'N

41
°40

'N

41
°39

'N

41
°38

'N

41
°37

'N

41
°36

'N

41
°35

'N

41
°34

'N

41
°33

'N

41
°32

'N

41
°31

'N

41
°30

'N

41
°29

'N

41
°28

'N

41
°27

'N

41
°26

'N

41
°25

'N

41
°24

'N

41
°23

'N

41
°22

'N

41
°21

'N

41
°20

'N

41
°19

'N

41
°18

'N

() Division Break

88 Fire Location
! Drop Point
â Helispot
ÑÕ Repeater
?> Dip Site
&,CP Check Point
!ÑÕ Initial Point
!A Lookout Tower

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
óó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Line
2I Hand Line
2y Road as Completed Line

! ! Planned Secondary Line
FirePolygon
Wilderness
No Fly Zone

Orleans Complex

Air Operations Map
CA-SRF-0741

August 23, 2017

0 1 20.5

Miles

NAD83 Zone 10N

Ë


